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Price list for vaccination at the company’s premises 

Price list for vaccination using voucher scheme

Prices – clear and fair
Flu vaccination

With SWICA, companies offer their employees the seasonal flu vaccination 
conveniently and on favourable terms. The costs are borne by the employer, 
so the vaccination is free of charge to employees. 

Item Costs

Half-day flat rate at the company’s premises (I) 
•	Deployment period: 4.5 hours
•	One vaccination station with a doctor
•	Vaccination (up to 45 participating employees)

CHF 2800.00

Half-day flat rate at the company’s premises (II)
•	Deployment period: 4.5 hours
•	Two vaccination stations, each with a doctor or other medical professional
•	Vaccination (between 46 and 90 participating employees)

CHF 3500.00

Full-day flat rate at the company’s premises
•	Deployment period: 8 hours
•	Two vaccination stations, each with a doctor or other medical professional
•	Vaccination (between 91 and 160 participating employees)

CHF 5400.00

Vaccine per person (in addition to the flat rate) CHF     14.00

Management fee CHF   400.00

Item Costs

Price per voucher  CHF     44.90

Management fee CHF   400.00
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There for you 24 hours a day, 365 days a year
T: +41 58 800 99 33 | swica.ch

Notes
•	The prices listed do not include any applicable taxes. 
•	The management fee applies to standard implemen-

tations. Different rates apply to non-standard quotes.
•	The half-day and full-day flat rates shown include 

travel time and expenses. Exception: If the medical 
team has to stay locally overnight, the costs for over-
night stays will be charged to the client. 

•	Due to increased demand for the seasonal flu vac-
cine, companies purchase a fixed number of vaccine 
doses when placing their orders. It is not possible to 
charge for the actual number of vaccine doses used.

•	The costs of the seasonal flu vaccination are met in 
full by the companies involved. It is not possible to 
charge the costs to employees.
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https://www.swica.ch

